
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
N 995.54 FT, E 928.24 FT, S 995.
(AKA PART OF LOTS 4 & 5), (JOINS

COLE RICHARD C/COLE JUDY K
193 NW MISSION RIDGE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-3S-16-02291-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25316.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

05/19/2023 JB 20.70 144,900 0 0 144,900

STANDARD
2

407,427
7,823

144,900
560,150
181,953
378,197

HX HB 51,411
326,786
560,150

0

566,210

0856/2406 4/06/1998 WD Q V 01 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD & LINDA COLE

RICHARD & JUDY COLE

0840/1857 6/10/1997 TD Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLE & BATES AS TRUST

COLE
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13047 SFR 535 09/11/1997

12836 STORAGE 115 09/11/1997

1999HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,980 117.0499 131.10 521,778 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 3334

BAS 3,334 100 3,334 319,074

FGR 946 55 520 49,766

FOP 56 30 17 1,627

FOP 364 30 109 10,432

4,700 3,980 380,898

BAS= W12 N18  U3 L3  W14  L3 D3  S4 FOP= W26  L8 D8  S6 E23
R3 U3  N4  U3 R3  E5 N4$ S4 W3  L3 D3  S4  D3 L3  W23 N6  U8
L8  W6  L8 D8  S4  D2 R2   L6 D7  S5  D14 R14  E4 S9 E10 N3
E6 FOP= S2 E8 N7 W8 S5$ N5 E8 S5 E18 FGR=  S34 E15 S2 E11 N16
E2 N20 W28$ E28 N11 E2 N21$.

BAS
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,172.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,758

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 3,243.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 4,865

7,823

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 144,900
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1999HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8700 01 1,518 73.0000 27.74 42,109 1998 1998 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 1999 Heated Area: 1410

BAS 1,410 100 1,410 24,641

CAN 360 30 108 1,887

1,770 1,518 26,529

BAS= W47 S30 E47 CAN=  E12 N30 W12 S30$ N30$.
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